
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

18

4

79

45

527

50

231

280

744

463

488

103

776

788

283

153

Name

Brock SELLARDS

Keith JOHNSON

Tim HOLLENBECK

Chuck MESLEY

Kaven GREGOIRE

Tim TREMBLAY

Kevin BERARD

Mike LEAVITT

Simon BELZILE

Kevin TYLER

Carl GAUTHIER

Stephane BOISSEAU

Yannick LAVERGNE

Yan LAFLAMME

Ryan NOLAN

Alexandre DUROCHER

Class
250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

Hometown

Sherrodsville O
Carver  ME
Prospect  OH
Stainer On
St-Ambroise Qc
Ste-Jeanne D'A
Granby Qc
Gardiner NY
Sherbrooke Qc
Stittsville  ON
Shawinigan  QC
Pointe-Lebel Q
Shawinigan Qc
Lavaltrie  Qc
Sault Ste-Marie
Ste-Anne-De-S

Nat/St

USA
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
NAT
CAN
CAN
CAN

Laps

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
2

Total Tm

5:11.975

5:13.998

5:16.081

5:17.293

5:18.003

5:18.426

5:29.490

5:31.916

5:40.361

5:56.456

5:58.575

5:59.457

6:15.958

6:18.099

3:53.916

2:12.210

Diff

-
+2.023
+4.106
+5.318
+6.028
+6.451

+17.515
+19.941
+28.386
+44.481
+46.600
+47.482

+1:03.983
+1:06.124

2 Laps
3 Laps

Best Tm

58.511

1:01.628

1:02.146

1:02.262

1:02.020

1:00.472

1:03.400

1:03.243

1:05.921

1:08.776

1:07.971

1:10.134

1:13.813

1:09.762

1:08.158

1:04.815

In Lap

5
4
4
4
5
5
3
4
2
3
3
4
5
4
2
2

Sorted on LapsMotocross NAPA 2006

250

Last Chance Qualifier (5 Tours)

Race

Stade Olympique 0.000 Km

9/30/2006 08:27 PM

Printed: 9/30/2006 9:11:49 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Gilles Paquette

www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+2.023

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

58.511

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

[18] Brock SELLARDS
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